COST ITEMIZATION

PCO NO. E

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: PR 002

SUBJECT: PR 002 Waterline changes

Extended Calender Days Requested:

ANERICANRE

CONSTRUCTORS

DATE:

f

Funding Source CM'Cdntingency

| 0511117

Note:

ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN
DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item
Sub Name | Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
j—_—
Allied Waterline Changes $8,330.00 $8,330.00
*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***
Total || $8,330.00

included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994,640.00.

David A, Achterberg f-’

(

v 085118 0500

I 5 ',
Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date William -@ ountry

5.7

/VD/R



PROPOSAL REQUEST

BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCGHITECTS

Distribution: OWNER X ARCHITECT K CONSULTANT CONTRACTOR X FIELD O OTHER [
PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center PROPOSAL REQUEST NO: 02
8160 Chandler Road
Hutto, TX 78634
OWNER: Williamson County
3151 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, Texas 78626
TO: American Constructors, Inc. INITIATION DATE: 03/07/117
11900 West Parmer Lane
Cedar Park, TX 78613
PROJECT NO.: 21522.00
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACT DATE: 12/20/16

Please submit an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum and/or Time incidental to proposed modifications to the Contract Documents

described herein.

Item No. 1.

Provide pricing for adjustments made to Civil sheets C18-C22 for approved water line realignment accepted by Owner on
01/19/2017 and from the plan review comments from Jonah Water.

Attachments: Civil sheets C18, C19, C20, C21 and C22, Revision 03 dated 03/06/2017.

{SSUED: BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCHITECTS
By: David Achterberg 3712017

ARCHITECT

DATE

Document: BSWA-CA-PR Version: 1.01



Change Order Request

Revisions per Approved Plans

American Constructors
4330 S. Mopac Expressway, Suite 160
Austin, Texas 78735

(512) 328-2026 Fax (512) 328-2520

Attn: Grant Huling
Williamson Co. Sheriff's Training Center

8160 Chandler Road
Hutto, Texas 78634

ALLiEp UNDERGROUND IINC.

107 N. Grange Street
P.O. Box 1732
Bertram, Texas 78605

Phone 512.355.9094 Fax 512.355.2992

March 1, 2017

Description Quantity Unit Price Ext. Price
Water
Add - 12" DR-18 PVC Pipe 40 If $39.50 $1,580.00
Deduct - 3" Domestic DC Backflow Preventer w/box -1 ea $8,500.00 -$8,500.00
Add - 12" Gate Valve 1 ea $1,850.00 $1,850.00
Add - 8" Gate Valve 1 ea $850.00 $850.00
Deduct - 12" 11%° Bend -12 ea $290.00 -$3,480.00
Add - 12" 22%:° Bend 2 ea $325.00 $650.00
Add - 24" Steel Encasement Pipe 75 If $170.00 $12,750.00
Add - 24" x 12" Casing Spacer 12 ea $150.00 $1,800.00
Add - Concrete Cap 73 If $20.00 $1,460.00
Deduct - Concrete encase 12" water line =20 If $50.00 -$1,000.00
Deduct - 12" Mega Lug -18 ea $145.00 -$2,610.00
Add - 8" Mega Lug 2 ea $70.00 $140.00
Add - 12" Bell Joint Restraint 3ea $350.00 $1,050.00
$6,540.00
3" Water Line to Shooting Range
Deduct - 3" Domestic DC Backflow Preventer w/box -1 ea $8,500.00 -$8,500.00
Add - Concrete Cap 73 If $15.00 $1.095.00
Deduct - Concrete encase 3" water line =20 If $50.00 -$1,000.00
Add - 6" Steel Encasement Pipe 73 If $120.00 $8,760.00
Add - 6" x 3" Casing Spacer 11 ea $115.00 $1,265.00
Add - 6" x 3" End Seal 2 ea $85.00 $170.00
$1,790.00
Total Change Amount $8,330.00

Tnedd Wi

J-1-1

Leonard Meredith

Date

Page 1 of 1






